Philip Livestock Auction
Cattle Report
Tuesday, Nov. 26, 2019

Good run of Bred Cattle, along with the Weller Ranch Production Sale. Good demand on
the bred heifers and cows. Next week Dec. 3rd, Special Feeder Cattle Sale expecting 6,500
head. Weigh-ups 9AM and feeder cattle 11AM.

BRED CATTLE:
WELLER RANCH , KADOKA

CLEVE PRICHARD , KADOKA

T. LEVI LAUING , ORAL

PAT KEEGAN , WANBLEE

ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS, PHILIP

DILLON WHITCHER , BUFFALO GAP

LILA GLADE, OELRICHS

BUCKY DERFLINGER , MUD BUTTE

RAPID CREEK RANCH , CANTON
RAPID CREEK RANCH , CANTON

WEIGH-UPS:
KRISTI EDEN, PHILIP

LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS
LONNIE ARNESON , ELM SPRINGS

PAM DENKE , CREIGHTON

26 BWF-BRD HFR
22 RED-BRD HFR
25 RWF-BRD HFR
10 RED-BRD HFR
11 RED-BRD HFR
14 BLACK-BRD HFR
8 BLACK-BRD HFR
10 BLK/BWF-BRD HFR
4 BLACK-BRD HFR
31 BLACK 2 yr old BULLS

60 BLACK-BRD HFR

60 BLACK-BRD HFR

32 BLACK-BRD HFR

40 BWF-BRD HFR

55BLACK 3 YR OLD COWS

32 BLK/BWF 3 YR OLD COWS

53 RED BROKEN MOUTH COWS

32 BLACK BROKEN MOUTH COWS

26 BLACK BROKEN MOUTH COWS
5BLACK 3 & 4 YR OLD COWS

40 RED BROKEN MOUTH COWS

31 RED BROKEN MOUTH COWS

1RED-HFR

20 BLACK-HFR
1 BLACK-COWETTE

1 BWF-COW

1244
1174
1205
1182
1181
1214
1214
1298
1229
1800

1057

1052

1071

1084

1105

1124

1475

1365

1333

1399

1320

1358

980

1037
1050

1475

1850,00
1800,00
1750,00
1675,00
1575,00
1575,00
1575,00
1500,00
1525,00
3790,00

1475,00
1450,00
1475,00
1475,00
1500,00
1300,00
890,00
785,00
750,00
1225,00
860,00
775,00

137,50

136,50
81,00

72,00



SANDRA GITTINGS , PHILIP
SANDRA GITTINGS , PHILIP

ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP
ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP
ROSS & JANICE WILLIAMS , PHILIP

JOE & LARAE CARLEY, PHILIP
JOE & LARAE CARLEY, PHILIP

CLEVE PRICHARD , KADOKA

ROBERT THOMSEN , LONG VALLEY

GERALD & SHARLA JULSON , QUINN
GERALD & SHARLA JULSON , QUINN

MURDOCK ARTHUR , PHILIP
MURDOCK ARTHUR, PHILIP
MURDOCK ARTHUR , PHILIP

SPENCER CORDES , CREIGHTON
SPENCER CORDES , CREIGHTON

DILLON WHITCHER , BUFFALO GAP

JIGGS O'CONNELL, RAPID CITY
JIGGS O'CONNELL, RAPID CITY

RYAN & CHRISSY ELSHERE , ELM SPRINGS
RYAN & CHRISSY ELSHERE , ELM SPRINGS

PAT KEEGAN , WANBLEE

BO SHARP , MARTIN
BO SHARP , MARTIN

RYAN EDWARDS , WHITE RIVER
RYAN EDWARDS , WHITE RIVER
RYAN EDWARDS , WHITE RIVER

BAUMAN BROTHERS , LONG VALLEY
BAUMAN BROTHERS , LONG VALLEY

RODNEY VOLLMER , BLACK HAWK

BUCKY DERFLINGER , MUD BUTTE

1 BLACK-COW
2 RD/BLK-COW

8 RED-COW
4 RED-COW
1RED-HFR

5 BLACK-COWETTE
2 BLACK-HFR

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-HFR

7 BLACK-COWETTE
12 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-HFR
1 RWF-HFR
3 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-BULL
10 BLACK-COW

4 BLACK-COWETTE

4 BLACK-COWETTE
1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW

8 BLK/BWF-COW

20 BLACK-HFRT
3 BLACK-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-HFR

8 BLACK-HFR
9 BLACK-HFRT

1 BLACK-COW

2 BLACK-COW

1680
1230

1617
1379
975

1131
870

1850

1245

1176
1362

870
960
988

2045
1436

1129

1056
2240

1210
1455

1138

976
1213

1480
1365
820

874
1079

1450

1795

71,00
67,50

71,50
71,00
135,00

77,00
136,50

72,00

101,00

85,00
67,00

134,00
111,00
84,00

72,00
66,00

77,00

79,00
71,50

76,00
68,00

75,50

82,00
69,00

68,50
67,00
131,00

132,00
83,00

68,00

68,50



PAUL PARKS , OWANKA

T. LEVI LAUING, ORAL

THAYNE ELSHERE, STURGIS

MATT ARTHUR , MILESVILLE
MATT ARTHUR , MILESVILLE

LANDON ARNOLD , OWANKA

JJ ELSHERE , HEREFORD
JJ ELSHERE , HEREFORD

ROBIN GITTINGS, PHILIP

1 BLACK-BULL

1 BLACK-COWETTE

1 BLACK-COWETTE

12 BLACK-HFRT
1 BLACK-HFR

5 RED-COW

1 BLACK-COW
1 BLACK-HFR

1RED-HFR

2180

1100

1200

899
790

1627

1200
930

1070

72,00

79,00

75,00

82,00
132,00

67,00

66,50
135,00

125,00
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